
Business Unit Contact: Email: Phone:

Hollister-Whitney Eric Boivin eboivin@hwec.com 217-214-2878

Elevator Controls Ron Ishimoto ron.ishimoto@vantageelevation.com 916-769-2274

GAL - Door Equipment Andrew Goodwin andrew.goodwin@gal.com 877-425-7763 x 269

GAL Controls Ron Ishimoto ron.ishimoto@vantageelevation.com 916-769-2274

Courion Gabriel Capozzi gabriel.capozzi@vantageelevation.com 314-440-0049

QuickCabs Jonathan Rinaldi jrinaldi@verticaldimensions.net 206-889-8787

Business Unit Contact: Email: Phone:

Vantage - Corporate Jon Boyd jon.boyd@vantageelevation.com 630-667-5561

Vantage - Corporate Dan Baltzegar dan.baltzegar@vantageelevation.com 305-389-3884

Vantage - Corporate Larry Garb lawrence.garb@vantageelevation.com 858-752-9929

Vantage - Corporate Dan Walsh dan.walsh@vantageelevation.com 984-239-4003

Region: Contact: Email: Phone:

Northeast Joe Moloney joseph.moloney@vantageelevation.com (631) 456-9392

Midwest Freddy Flores freddy.flores@vantageelevation.com (347) 978-3589

South Matt Slaats matt.slaats@vantageelevation.com (646) 937-1634

Western Mark Ortiz mark.ortiz@vantageelevation.com (562) 445-1709

Mid-South Steven Tran steven.tran@vantageelevation.com (347) 749-6543

Engineering

Sales, Marketing & Project Support

Regional Service Centers - Regional Sales Managers
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